Effective 1/1/2021

Space Prices

Christus & Devotion Gardens*

Space $450.00
Perpetual Care $45.00
Processing Fee $35.00
$530.00
Garden of the Cross
Space $350.00
Perpetual Care $35.00
Processing Fee $35.00
$420.00

Garden of Serenity Monument Section
(Monument not Included)

Single Depth Lawn Crypts *

Single Space $450.00
Outer Burial Container * $995.00
Foundation for Marker * $400.00
Perpetual Care $45.00
Processing Fee $35.00
Sales Tax * $101.14

$2,026.14

Garden of Memory - Double Depth Lawn Crypts*

Single Space $450.00
Double Crypt* $1,990.00
Perpetual Care $45.00
Processing Fee $35.00
Sales Tax* $144.28

$2,664.28

* No Veteran's Free Space In This Section

Mausoleum Crypts with Plagues

True Companion

True Companion

True Companion

True Companion

4th Level

3rd Level

2nd Level

1st Level

$3,600.00 *
$360.00
$35.00
$965.25

$4,960.25

$3,500.00 *
$350.00
$35.00
$965.25

$4,850.25

$4,000.00 *
$400.00
$35.00
$965.25

$5,400.25

$3,500.00 *
$350.00
$35.00
$965.25

$4,850.25

(highest level)

Perpetual Care
Processing Fee
Plaque with tax

Perpetual Care
Processing Fee
Plaque with tax

Perpetual Care
Processing Fee
Plaque with tax

(ground level)
Perpetual Care
Processing Fee
Plaque with tax
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NONE OF THESE AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME

Side by Side 4th Level
Single
Companion

Side by Side 3rd Level
Single
Companion

Side by Side 2nd Level
Single
Companion

Side by Side 1st Level
Single
Companion

$2,495.00 *
$4,990.00 *

$2,595.00 *
$5,190.00 *

$2,695.00 *
$5,390.00 *

$2,595.00 *
$5,190.00 *

(highest level)

(ground level)

Mausoleum Cremation Niches w/Plague

Single

Companion

$800.00 *
$45.00
$35.00

$536.25

$1,416.25

$1,200.00 *
$90.00
$35.00

$858.00

$2,183.00

Perpetual Care
Processing Fee
Plaque with tax

Perpetual Care
Processing Fee
Plaque with tax



