Effective 1/1/2021

Space	Prices
-------	---------------

Mausoleum Crypts with Plaques

Christus & Devotion Garde	ns*	True Companion	4th Level	\$3,600.00 * (highest level) \$360.00 Perpetual Care
Space	\$450.00			\$35.00 Processing Fee
Perpetual Care	\$45.00			\$965.25 Plaque with tax
Processing Fee	\$35.00			\$4,960.25
	\$530.00			
		True Companion	3rd Level	\$3,500.00 *
Garden of the Cross				\$350.00 Perpetual Care
				\$35.00 Processing Fee
Space	\$350.00			\$965.25 Plaque with tax
Perpetual Care	\$35.00			\$4,850.25
Processing Fee	\$35.00			
	\$420.00	True Companion	2nd Level	\$4,000.00 *
				\$400.00 Perpetual Care
Garden of Serenity Mo	nument Section			\$35.00 Processing Fee
(Monument not Inc	cluded)			\$965.25 Plaque with tax
				\$5,400.25
Single Depth Lawn Crypts '	*			
Single Space	\$450.00	True Companion	1st Level	\$3,500.00 * (ground level)

Single Space	\$450.00
Outer Burial Container *	\$995.00
Foundation for Marker *	\$400.00
Perpetual Care	\$45.00
Processing Fee	\$35.00
Sales Tax *	\$101.14
	\$2,026.14

Garden of Memory - Double Depth Lawn Crypts*

Single Space	\$450.00
Double Crypt*	\$1,990.00
Perpetual Care	\$45.00
Processing Fee	\$35.00
Sales Tax*	\$144.28
	\$2,664.28

^{*} No Veteran's Free Space In This Section

NONE OF THESE AVAILABLE AT THIS TIME

\$350.00 Perpetual Care

Processing Fee

Plaque with tax

\$35.00

\$965.25

\$4,850.25

Side by Side	4th Level		(highest level)
Single		\$2,495.00 *	
Compai	nion	\$4,990.00 *	
Side by Side	3rd Level		
Single		\$2,595.00 *	
Compai	nion	\$5,190.00 *	
Side by Side	2nd Level		
Single		\$2,695.00 *	
Compai	nion	\$5,390.00 *	
Side by Side	1st Level		(ground level)
Single		\$2,595.00 *	
Compai	nion	\$5,190.00 *	

Mausoleum Cremation Niches w/Plaque

Single	\$800.00 * \$45.00 \$35.00 \$536.25 \$1,416.25	Perpetual Care Processing Fee Plaque with tax
Companion	\$1,200.00 * \$90.00 \$35.00 \$858.00 \$2,183.00	Perpetual Care Processing Fee Plaque with tax